
000-2007-K34547

000-2007-K34522

000-2007-K34596

000-2007-K34602

00Y-2000-024914

000-2007-K34416

000-2007-K34416

000-2007-K34581

000-2007-K34416

00Y-2000-011438

000-2007-K34581

000-2007-K34602

3:27

1

3:305
3:219

8:28

4:2

3:303

8:37

2

1

3:304

8:268:38

4:273

4:267

4:268

3:24

4:278

4:268

4:189

2:231

2:137

4:207

39:0

3:299

4-268-M605

4-268-M605

Kuivassuo

Tauro V

Tauro IV

Tauro III

Tauro II

Jaakonkuru

Tauro I

Kuusela

Ylä-Lasola

Karenius

2611

2610

Tieoi ke
us 1

2m

Tieoikeus, lev. 10 m

Puutavaran
varastointiras.

Ti
e o

i ke
us

 1
2 m

Kuivassuo

Tieoikeus

Jaakonkuru

T ieoikeus, lev. 10-12 m

T ieoi keus 12m

Ti
eo

ike
us

 5
m

Käyt töoikeus 5m

Puutavaran
varastointiras.

Tauro

Kairassuo

Tie
oik

e us
, le

v. 
10

-1
2  m

Tieoikeus

ar

ar
ar

kt

FJÄDERIN TEOLLISUUSALUE
Rauman kaupunki 2019C


